
Barrumba Devil's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Brandi Nico (06/709) 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 9 4 11 4 5

Cini Sergio (06/202) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 8 4 10 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 11 3 8 4 8 4 8

Guidelli Gianluca (06/204) 4 9 0 0 4 8 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 0 4 6 0 0 3 5 2 4 4 0 2 4 3 6

Barbagli Davide (06/710) 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 3 6 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7

Coradeschi Nico (06/708) 4 8 0 0 4 10 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 9 4 8 1 1

Lisi Federigo (06/205) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0

Patrizi Alberto (06/215) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Certosini Gabriele (06/711) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Acquisti Michele (06/712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brandi Nico 06/709 46 98 2,13

Cini Sergio 06/202 38 87 2,29

Guidelli Gianluca 06/204 40 54 1,35

Barbagli Davide 06/710 27 52 1,93

Coradeschi Nico 06/708 27 52 1,93

Lisi Federigo 06/205 2 3 1,50

Patrizi Alberto 06/215 6 2 0,33

Certosini Gabriele 06/711 6 1 0,17

Acquisti Michele 06/712 0 0 0,00

Bulls Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fiore Amedeo (06/355) 4 10 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 7

Moroni Francesco (06/1199) 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 3

Pepi Maicol (06/354) 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 4

Moretti Nicolas (06/357) 4 9 4 9 4 3 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 7

Castano Dario (06/356) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiore Amedeo 06/355 48 101 2,10

Moroni Francesco 06/1199 48 84 1,75

Pepi Maicol 06/354 48 80 1,67

Moretti Nicolas 06/357 48 78 1,62

Castano Dario 06/356 0 0 0,00

Dinky #Sulemani

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Giannelli Andrea (06/723) 2 2 4 9 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 6 1 0

Borri Elisa (06/296) 2 4 2 4 4 10 0 0 2 3 4 10 2 5 2 4 3 9 4 9 0 0 2 0 3 6 3 8

Palumbo Massimo (06/299) 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 4 1 2 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9

Trojanis Cristina (06/298) 2 1 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 7 2 3 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0

Migliorini Barbara (06/300) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 4 1 0 4 5

Conti Alessio (06/297) 2 4 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannelli Andrea 06/723 41 75 1,83

Borri Elisa 06/296 33 72 2,18

Palumbo Massimo 06/299 33 58 1,76

Trojanis Cristina 06/298 30 38 1,27

Migliorini Barbara 06/300 33 38 1,15

Conti Alessio 06/297 22 30 1,36

I Banditi Bendati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Rosadi Giuseppe (06/460) 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 12 4 5 0 0 3 3 4 4 4 8 4 6

Acquisti Giacomo (06/459) 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 9

Pavanelli Chiara (06/465) 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 2 4 8 4 5 1 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 6 2 3

Bondi Enrico (06/464) 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 2 3

Gialli Lorenzo (06/466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Di Mattia Elisa (06/461) 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosadi Giuseppe 06/460 47 79 1,68

Acquisti Giacomo 06/459 40 74 1,85

Pavanelli Chiara 06/465 37 40 1,08

Bondi Enrico 06/464 30 34 1,13

Gialli Lorenzo 06/466 21 18 0,86

Di Mattia Elisa 06/461 17 10 0,59



I Latitanti Dante

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Zarroni Giacomo (06/694) 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 3 0 0 3 4 4 9 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0

Rienzi Federica (06/695) 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 1 3 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 10 4 2 0 0 4 11 0 0

Carducci Giovanni (06/1310) 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 7 3 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0

Bove Valentina (06/826) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 7 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cervone Sebastiano (06/1110) 1 0 4 7 4 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 1 3 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0

Fontana Giorgio (06/1311) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zarroni Giacomo 06/694 43 62 1,44

Rienzi Federica 06/695 37 57 1,54

Carducci Giovanni 06/1310 43 56 1,30

Bove Valentina 06/826 16 20 1,25

Cervone Sebastiano 06/1110 34 18 0,53

Fontana Giorgio 06/1311 3 1 0,33

Nel Dubbio Scansete

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Innocenti Katy (06/971) 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 0 4 8 4 8

Bozzi Cristina (06/488) 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 2 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 6

Campriani Barbara (06/520) 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 3 0 0 3 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 0 4 4 0 0

Bartoli Sara (06/523) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 3 4 4

Vinciarelli Emanuela (06/525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 6

Bartoli Claudia (06/522) 0 0 1 0 4 4 4 2 4 10 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Innocenti Katy 06/971 48 72 1,50

Bozzi Cristina 06/488 26 36 1,38

Campriani Barbara 06/520 39 36 0,92

Bartoli Sara 06/523 28 28 1,00

Vinciarelli Emanuela 06/525 24 23 0,96

Bartoli Claudia 06/522 24 21 0,88

Purple Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Conti Marco (06/925) 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 8

Armocida Antonello (06/1431) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 9

Leo Liliana (06/926) 4 6 4 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 1 2 1 1 3 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 4 2 2

Casamassimi Andrea (06/668) 4 3 4 1 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 0 4 1 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 0

Gangi Claudio Gabriel (06/928) 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 3 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Barbagli Graziano (06/785) 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conti Marco 06/925 48 107 2,23

Armocida Antonello 06/1431 40 72 1,80

Leo Liliana 06/926 30 38 1,27

Casamassimi Andrea 06/668 40 37 0,93

Gangi Claudio Gabriel 06/928 22 21 0,95

Barbagli Graziano 06/785 12 5 0,42


